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Received: from islay.aoml.noaa.gov (inferno.aoml.noaa.gov. 

[192.111.123.247]) 
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Message-ID: <50805864.7070807@noaa.gov> 

Date: Thu, 18 Oct 2012 15:28:36 -0400 

From: "Rick.Lumpkin@noaa.gov" <rick.lumpkin@noaa.gov> 

Organization: NOAA/AOML 

User-Agent: Mozilla/5.0 (X11; Linux x86_64; rv:10.0.8) Gecko/20121012 

Thunderbird/10.0.8 

MIME-Version: 1.0 

To: "aoml.dftr@noaa.gov" <aoml.dftr@noaa.gov>,  

 Luca Centurioni <lcenturioni@ucsd.edu> 

Subject: Fwd: New York Times piece 

References: 

<CAHw8FPU6OnOi8pt8tRZhG+f5qfL3tv=KD_iibt+AHivNUH0Fnw@mail.gmail.com> 

In-Reply-To: 

<CAHw8FPU6OnOi8pt8tRZhG+f5qfL3tv=KD_iibt+AHivNUH0Fnw@mail.gmail.com> 

X-Forwarded-Message-Id: 

<CAHw8FPU6OnOi8pt8tRZhG+f5qfL3tv=KD_iibt+AHivNUH0Fnw@mail.gmail.com> 

Content-Type: text/plain; charset=ISO-8859-1; format=flowed 

Content-Transfer-Encoding: 7bit 

 

FYI 

 

-------- Original Message -------- 

Subject:  New York Times piece 

Date:  Thu, 18 Oct 2012 15:20:49 -0400 

From:  Jana Goldman <jana.goldman@noaa.gov> 

To:  Ciaran Clayton <ciaran.clayton@noaa.gov>, Scott Smullen  

<scott.smullen@noaa.gov>, John Ewald <john.ewald@noaa.gov>, Erica Rule  

<Erica.Rule@noaa.gov>, Rick Lumpkin <rick.lumpkin@noaa.gov> 

 

 

 

http://www.nytimes.com/2012/10/19/science/earth/iron-dumping-experimen

t-in-pacific-alarms-marine-experts.html 

 

--  

Jana Goldman 

Director 

NOAA Communications @ NOAA Research 

1315 East West Highway 

SSMC3 #11229 

Silver Spring, MD 20910 

301-734-1123 

jana.goldman@noaa.gov <mailto:jana.goldman@noaa.gov> 

 

 



 


